
Component Serial

Search : Search Name

1-1 of 1

+ New Folder + New Dashboard / Report

Privacy Settings

Public

Public

Only Me

Only Me

Created By

Bryan

Bryan

Bryan

Bryan

Last Edited On

-

17-Jun-2020

-

17-Jun-2020

Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Action

View

View

View

View

Name

Folder B

Dashboard X

Folder A

Report Y

Component Serial

Search : Search Name

1-1 of 1

+ New Folder + New Dashboard / Report

Privacy Settings

Public

Public

Only Me

Only Me

Created By

Bryan

Bryan

Bryan

Bryan

Last Edited On

-

17-Jun-2020

-

17-Jun-2020

Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Action

View

View

View

View

Name

Folder B

Dashboard X

Folder A

Report Y

Component Serial

Search : Search Name

1-1 of 1

+ New Folder + New Dashboard / Report

Privacy Settings

Public

Public

Only Me

Only Me

Created By

Bryan

Bryan

Bryan

Bryan

Last Edited On

-

17-Jun-2020

-

17-Jun-2020

Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Action

View

View

View

View

Name

Folder B

Dashboard X

Folder A

Report Y

Component Serial

Search : Search Name

1-1 of 1

+ New Folder + New Dashboard / Report

Privacy Settings

Public

Public

Only Me

Only Me

Created By

Bryan

Bryan

Bryan

Bryan

Last Edited On

-

17-Jun-2020

-

17-Jun-2020

Settings

Settings

Settings

Settings

Action

View

View

View

View

Name

Folder B

Dashboard X

Folder A

Report Y

Total Passenger Count

2400

Station Total Passenger In Total Passenger Out Total Passenger Activity

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

478

632

251

566

123

211

139

0

0

145

343

493

434

487

296

202

STATIONS SUMMARY TABLE

478

777

594

1059

557

698

435

202

Trip Total Passenger In Occupancy Limit Triggered Total Ticket Discrepancy Count

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

0

0

4

5

2

2

1

0

0

1

BUS TRIP SUMMARY TABLE

0

0

4

3

-1

0

-1

0

-2

2

Average Occupancy

13

21

31

33

25

20

26

18

21

14

Total Ticket Sold

167

236

318

366

287

196

242

179

249

159

167

236

314

369

288

196

243

179

251

157

Report Period: 21/12/2020 - 21/12/2020
ROUTE 1 - ROUTE LEVEL DAILY REPORT

Average Occupancy per bus 

19

Total Ticket Discrepancy Count

13
Most Utilised Station

Station D

Occupancy Limit Triggered 

15

Busiest Trip

Trip 4


