ROUTE 1 - ROUTE LEVEL DAILY REPORT

Report Period: 21/12/2020 - 21/12/2020

Total Passenger Count

2400

Average Occupancy per bus

19

Occupancy Limit Triggered

15

Total Ticket Discrepancy Count

13

Most Utilised Station

Station D

Busiest Trip

Trip 4

STATIONS SUMMARY TABLE

Station	Total Passenger In	Total Passenger Out	Total Passenger Activity
A	478	0	478
В	632	145	777
С	251	343	594
D	566	493	1059
Е	123	434	557
F	211	487	698
G	139	296	435
Н	0	202	202

BUS TRIP SUMMARY TABLE

Trip	Total Passenger In	Average Occupancy	Occupancy Limit Triggered	Total Ticket Sold	Total Ticket Discrepancy Count
1	167	13	0	167	0
2	236	21	0	236	0
3	314	31	4	318	4
4	369	33	5	366	3
5	288	25	2	287	-1
6	196	20	2	196	0
7	243	26	1	242	-1
8	179	18	0	179	0
9	251	21	0	249	-2
10	157	14	1	159	2